UNIFORM PRICELIST

FORMAL UNIFORM

ltem

Dress

Pinafore (R-6)
Junior Short
Senior Short

Short Sleeve Blouse
Long Sleeve Blouse
Skirt

Junior Pant

Senior Pant

Tie

Blazer

Jumper

ACCESSORIES

ltem

School Bag
Trolley (optional)
Scarf (optional)
Bucket Hat

Art Smock (optional)

White Knee-
High Socks

Navy Opaque Tights

PE UNIFORM

Item

PE Top

PE Shorts

PE Skort

PE Trackpants
PE Jacket

PE Rugby Top

Cap

Style #
SMC-100612
SMC-1006Il
SHT-402801
SHT-401775
SMC-100651
SMC-100652
SMC-100606
PAN-4 00850
PAN-400775
SMC-100617
SMC-100650

SMC-100600

Style #
SMC-100616
SMC-100618
SMC-100609
SMC-100601

ACC-45010I

SCK-400200

Style #
SMC-10066]
SMC-100662
SMC-100660
SMC-100663
SMC-100664
SMC-100665

SMC-100605

Price
$95 - $110
$no

$40

$40

$40 — $45
$45 - $50
$105 - $10
$50

$50

$25

$190 - $195
$85 — $95

Price
$85 - $90
$140

$25

$20

$25

$7

Price
$45 — $50
$30

$35 - $40
$50 — $55
$75-$80

$90 - $100

$20

Sizes
424
4-10
4-12

2-26
424
424
2-22

4—12

Sizes
S&L

M

One size
M

XS —-L

Assorted

Sizes
4 — XL
4 — XL
4-10
4 — XL
4 - XL

4 — XL

Iz

VERITAS

STMARY'S
COLLEGE

EST.1869

Terms
1& 4
1& 4
1&4
1&4
1-4
283
2&3
283
283
1-4
1-4

14

Terms
1-4
1-4
283
1-4

1-4

2&3

One size



