UNIFORM PRICELIST



FORMAL UNIFORM

Item	Style#	Price	Sizes	Terms
Dress	SMC-100612	\$95 – \$110	4-24	1&4
Pinafore (R-6)	SMC-100611	\$110	4 – 10	1&4
Junior Short	SHT-402801	\$40	4 – 12	1&4
Senior Short	SHT-401775	\$40	2 – 26	1&4
Short Sleeve Blouse	SMC-100651	\$40 - \$45	4-24	1-4
Long Sleeve Blouse	SMC-100652	\$45 – \$50	4-24	2&3
Skirt	SMC-100606	\$105 – \$110	2 – 22	2&3
Junior Pant	PAN-4 00850	\$50	4 – 12	2&3
Senior Pant	PAN-400775	\$50	2 – 30	2&3
Tie	SMC-100617	\$25	13 – 16	7-4
Blazer	SMC-100650	\$190 - \$195	1-14	7-4
Jumper	SMC-100600	\$85 - \$95	4–22	7-4

ACCESSORIES

Item	Style#	Price	Sizes	Terms
School Bag	SMC-100616	\$85 – \$90	S & L	1-4
Trolley (optional)	SMC-100618	\$140	М	1-4
Scarf (optional)	SMC-100609	\$25	One size	2&3
Bucket Hat	SMC-100601	\$20	М	1-4
Art Smock (optional)	ACC-450101	\$25	XS – L	1-4
White Knee- High Socks	SCK-400200	\$7	Assorted	1-4
Navy Opaque Tights				2&3

PE UNIFORM

Item	Style #	Price	Sizes
РЕ Тор	SMC-100661	\$45 – \$50	4 – XL
PE Shorts	SMC-100662	\$30	4 – XL
PE Skort	SMC-100660	\$35 - \$40	4 – 10
PE Trackpants	SMC-100663	\$50 – \$55	4 – XL
PE Jacket	SMC-100664	\$75 – \$80	4 – XL
PE Rugby Top	SMC-100665	\$90 – \$100	4 – XL
Cap	SMC-100605	\$20	One size